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HOTELS AND RESORTS

HANOI

IN-ROOM DINING
DAYTIME BEVERAGE MENU

AVAILABLE FROM 6:30 AM TO 10:00 PM
THOT GIAN TU 6:30 AM DEN 10:00 PM

COFEE, TEA & NON ALCOHOL/
CA PHE, TRA VA POUONG KHONG CON
Coffee, tea & hot drink/ Ca phé, tra va dé uéng néng

Espresso/ Ca phé expresso 70
Double espresso/ Ca phé expresso nhdn déi 90
Cappuccino/ Ca phé ca-pu-chi-no 95
Café latte/ Ca phé la-té 95
Americano/ Ca phé A-mé-ri-can-né 95
Iced Coffee/ Ca phé dad 95
Vietnamese coffee/ Ca phé Viét Nam 75
Hot chocolate/ Socola ndng 90
English breakfast/ Tra Anh cho budi sdng 80
Earl grey/ Tra ba twoc 80
Honeydew Green tea/ Tra xanh 80
Chamomile blossoms/ Tra hoa cuc 90
Fruit Juice/ Nworc ép

Watermelon / Dwa héu 100
Mango/ Xoai 100
Pineapple/ Dira 100
Passion fruit/ Chanh leo 100
Lemon/ Chanh 100
Orange/ Cam 130

Soft drink, mineral & sparkling water/ Nwd’c ngot va nwo'c khodng

Coca-cola/ Nwoc ngot co-ca 65
Diet coca/ Co-ca khéng duong 65
Sprite/ Nwdc ngot sprite 65
Tonic water/ Nud'c t6-nic 65
Soda water/ Nwod'c s6-da 65
Ginger ale/ D6 uéng wdp girng 65
Red Bull/ Nwdc tang lwc Red-bull 65
Evian 500ml/ Nv'dc khodng E-vi-an 500ml 100
Perrier sparkling 330ml/ Nuwdc khodng cé ga Pe-ri-o 330ml 120
BEER/ BIA
Hanoi/ Bia Ha Noi 75
Tiger/ Bia tai-go 75
Saigon/ Bia Sai Gon 75
Heineken/ Bia hé-ni-ken 85
Corona/ Bia C6-r6-na 145

WINE BY GLASS / RUOU BAN THEO LY

Red wine/ Rwo'u vang do per glass 150 ml
Chantecaille, Cabernet Sauvignon, Merlot, Bordeaux, France 200
/| Ruwou Chantecaille

Concha Y Toro, Reservado, Cabernet Sauvignon, Central Valley, Chile 220
/ Ru'ou Concha Y Toro

Tarquino, Malbec, Shiraz, Mendoza, Argentina 235

| Ruou Tarquino

White wine/ Rwo'u vang trang

Chantecaille, Sauvignon Blanc, Semillon, Bordeaux, France 200
/| Ruwou Chantecaille

Concha Y Toro, Reservado Chardonnay, Central Valley 220
/ Ruou Concha Y Toro

Tarquino, Sauvignon Blanc, Mendoza, Argentina 235

| Ruwou Tarquino
Price(s) is in VND, x 1.000, and exclusive of 8% VAT and 5% service charge for non-alcoholic beverages.
Gid trén dworc tinh theo VND, nhén vdi 1.000 va chwa bao gém 8% thué GTGT va 5% phi dich vu cho d6 uéng
khéng con
Price(s) is in VND, x 1.000, and exclusive of 10% VAT and 5% service charge for alcoholic beverages.

Gid trén duoc tinh theo VND, nhdn véi 1.000 va chua bao gém 10% thué GTGT va 5% phi dich vu cho dé udng
co c6n
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HOTELS AND RESORTS

IN-ROOM DINING
DAYTIME BEVERAGE MENU

AVAILABLE FROM 6:30 AM TO 10:00 PM
THOT GIAN TU 6:30 AM DEN 10:00 PM

Whiskey/ Rwo'u uyst-ky

Johnnie walker black/ Johnnie walker den

Johnnie walker gold/ Johnnie walker vang
Chivas regal 12 years/ Chivas regal 12 ndm

Glenfiddich 12 years/ Glenfiddich 12 ndm
Singleton 12 rears/ Singleton 12 ndm

Macallan double cask 12 years/ Macallan double cask 12 ndm

Jameson lrish / Jameson irish
Jim beam/ Jim beam
Jack daniels/ Jack daniels

Jack daniels single barrel/ Jack daniels single barrel

Vodka/ Rwou vét-ca

Absolut/ Absolut
Stolichnaya/ Stolichnaya
Grey goose/ Grey goose

Gin/ Rwo'u gin
Bombay sapphire/ Bombay sapphire
Tanqueray/ Tanqueray

Rum/ Rwou rum
Bacardi gold/ Bacardi vang

Havana anejo reverse/ Havana anejo reverse

Zacapa 23 years/ Zacapa 23 nam

Tequila/ Rwou té-ki-la
Patron Silver/ Partron Bac
Patron Reposado/ Partron Reposado

Aperitif/ Rwou khai vi
Campari/ Campari
Tawny port/ Tawny port

Liqueur/ Rwo'u mui
Amaretto/ Amaretto

Baileys/ Baileys

Cointreau/ Cointreau

Grand marnier/ Grand marnier
Sambuca/ Sambuca

Liquor/ Rwo'u manh
Calvados/ Calvados
Armagnac/ Armagnac

Cognac / Rwo'u c6-nhdc

Remy martin VSOP/ Remy martin VSOP
Remy martin XO/ Remy martin XO
Martell cordon bleu/ Martell cordon bleu
Hennessy VSOP/ Hennessy VSOP
Hennessy XO/ Hennessy XO

HANOI

SPIRIT/ RUOU

per glass 40 ml

130
200
130
200
200
290
130
130
130
330

130
130
200

130
150

130
200
370

260
370

120
200

120
120
120
120
120

260
350

260
570
520
260
650

Price(s) is in VND, x 1.000, and exclusive of 8% VAT and 5% service charge for non-alcoholic beverages.
Gid trén duoc tinh theo VND, nhdn vdi 1.000 va chua bao gém 8% thué GTGT va 5% phi dich vu cho d6 uéng

khéng con

Price(s) is in VND, x 1.000, and exclusive of 10% VAT and 5% service charge for alcoholic beverages.
Gid trén duoc tinh theo VND, nhdn véi 1.000 va chua bao gém 10% thué GTGT va 5% phi dich vu cho dé udng

co con
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HOTELS AND RESORTS

HANOI

IN-ROOM DINING
LATE NIGHT BEVERAGE MENU

AVAILABLE FROM 10:00 PM TO 6:30 AM
THOT GIAN TU 10:00 PM DPEN 6:30 AM

COFEE, TEA & NON ALCOHOL/
CA PHE, TRA VA POUONG KHONG CON
Coffee, tea & hot drink/ Ca phé, tra va dé uéng néng

Espresso/ Ca phé expresso 70
Double espresso/ Ca phé expresso nhdn déi 90
Cappuccino/ Ca phé ca-pu-chi-no 95
Café latte/ Ca phé la-té 95
Americano/ Ca phé A-mé-ri-can-né 95
Iced Coffee/ Ca phé dad 95
Hot chocolate/ Socola ndng 90
English breakfast/ Tra Anh cho buéi sdng 80
Earl grey/ Tra ba twoc 80
Green tea/ Tra xanh 80
Chamomile blossoms/ Tra hoa cuc 90
Fruit Juice/ Nwoc ép

Watermelon / Dva héu 100
Mango/ Xoai 100
Pineapple/ Dira 100
Passion fruit/ Chanh leo 100
Lemon/ Chanh 100
Orange/ Cam 130

Soft drink, mineral & sparkling water/ Nuwd’c ngot va nwo'c khodng

Coca-cola/ Nuwcdc ngot co-ca 65
Diet coca/ Co-ca khéng duong 65
Sprite/ Nwd'c ngot sprite 65
Tonic water/ Nud'c t6-nic 65
Soda water/ Nwod'c s6-da 65
Ginger ale/ D6 uéng wdp girng 65
Red Bull/ Nwoc tdang lwc Red-bull 65
Evian 500ml/ Nwd'c khodng E-vi-an 500ml 100
Perrier sparkling 330ml/ Nuwdc khodng cé ga Pe-ri-o 330ml 120
BEER/ BIA
Hanoi/ Bia Ha Noi 75
Tiger/ Bia tai-go’ 75
Saigon/ Bia Sai Gon 75
Heineken/ Bia hé-ni-ken 85
Corona/ Bia C6-ré6-na 145

WINE BY GLASS / RUOU BAN THEO LY

Red wine/ Rwo'u vang do per glass 150 ml
Chantecaille, Cabernet Sauvignon, Merlot, Bordeaux, France 200
/| Ruwou Chantecaille

Concha Y Toro, Reservado, Cabernet Sauvignon, Central Valley, Chile 220
/ Rwou Concha Y Toro

Tarquino, Malbec, Shiraz, Mendoza, Argentina 235

| Ruwou Tarquino

White wine/ Rwo'u vang trang

Chantecaille, Sauvignon Blanc, Semillon, Bordeaux, France 200
/| Ruwou Chantecaille

Concha Y Toro, Reservado Chardonnay, Central Valley 220
/ Rwou Concha Y Toro

Tarquino, Sauvignon Blanc, Mendoza, Argentina 235

| Ruwou Tarquino

Price(s) is in VND, x 1.000, and exclusive of 8% VAT and 5% service charge for non-alcoholic beverages.

Gid trén duoc tinh theo VND, nhén vdi 1.000 va chua bao gém 8% thué GTGT va 5% phi dich vu cho d6 uéng
khéng con

Price(s) is in VND, x 1.000, and exclusive of 10% VAT and 5% service charge for alcoholic beverages.

Gid trén duoc tinh theo VND, nhdn véi 1.000 va chua bao gém 10% thué GTGT va 5% phi dich vu cho dé udng
co c6n
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HOTELS AND RESORTS

HANOI

IN-ROOM DINING
LATE NIGHT BEVERAGE MENU

AVAILABLE FROM 10:00 PM TO 6:30 AM
THOT GIAN TU 10:00 PM DPEN 6:30 AM

SPIRIT/ RUOU
Whiskey/ Rwo'u uyst-ky per glass 40 ml
Johnnie walker black/ Johnnie walker den 130
Johnnie walker gold/ Johnnie walker vang 200
Chivas regal 12 years/ Chivas regal 12 ndm 130
Glenfiddich 12 years/ Glenfiddich 12 ndm 200
Macallan double cask 12 years/ Macallan double cask 12 ndm 290
Vodka/ Rwou vét-ca
Absolut/ Absolut 130
Grey goose/ Grey goose 200
Gin/ Rwou gin
Bombay sapphire/ Bombay sapphire 130
Tanqueray/ Tanqueray 150
Rum/ Rwou rum
Bacardi gold/ Bacardi vang 130
Zacapa 23 years/ Zacapa 23 nam 370
Tequila/ Ruwou té-ki-la
Patron Silver/ Partron Bac 260
Patron Reposado/ Partron Reposado 370
Liquor/ Rwo'u manh
Calvados/ Calvados 260
Armagnac/ Armagnac 350
Cognac / Rwo'u c6-nhac
Remy martin VSOP/ Remy martin VSOP 260
Remy martin XO/ Remy martin XO 570
Martell cordon bleu/ Martell cordon bleu 520
Hennessy VSOP/ Hennessy VSOP 260
Hennessy XO/ Hennessy XO 650

Price(s) is in VND, x 1.000, and exclusive of 8% VAT and 5% service charge for non-alcoholic beverages.

Gid trén duoc tinh theo VND, nhén vdi 1.000 va chua bao gém 8% thué GTGT va 5% phi dich vu cho d6 uéng
khéng con

Price(s) is in VND, x 1.000, and exclusive of 10% VAT and 5% service charge for alcoholic beverages.

Gid trén duoc tinh theo VND, nhdn véi 1.000 va chua bao gém 10% thué GTGT va 5% phi dich vu cho dé udng
co c6n



